
Hallenspielplan  Ruth-Endress-Halle  ( 70597-1 )
Königsträßle 37
70597   Stuttgart-Degerloch

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.10.2023 19:00 KL A TuS Stuttgart IV TG Nürtingen 8:0

Sa. 21.10.2023 15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

VL A

LL A

BL A

KL A

LL A

BL A

KL A

TuS Stuttgart

TuS Stuttgart II

TuS Stuttgart III

TuS Stuttgart IV

TuS Stuttgart II

TuS Stuttgart III

TuS Stuttgart IV

TSF Gschwend

VfL Kirchheim

TS Esslingen

VfL Kirchheim II

BV Esslingen

SV Vaihingen

SV Vaihingen II

5:3

3:5

6:2

7:1

1:7

4:4

5:3

Sa. 25.11.2023 15:00

15:00

15:00

15:10

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:15

VL A

LL A

KL A

BL A

VL A

BL A

LL A

KL A

TuS Stuttgart

TuS Stuttgart II

TuS Stuttgart IV

TuS Stuttgart III

TuS Stuttgart

TuS Stuttgart III

TuS Stuttgart II

TuS Stuttgart IV

TV Bad Mergentheim

KSG Gerlingen II

TV Echterdingen II

TV Echterdingen

TSV Löchgau

TSV Wendlingen

TV Altenstadt

TSV Wendlingen II

5:3

5:3

7:1

6:2

5:3

6:2

7:1

6:2

Sa. 20.01.2024 14:00

15:00

15:00

VL A

BL A

LL A

TuS Stuttgart

TuS Stuttgart III

TuS Stuttgart II

SV Fellbach II

MTV Stuttgart II

MTV Stuttgart

7:1

6:2

5:3

Sa. 02.03.2024 15:00

15:00

15:00

15:15

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

VL A

LL A

BL A

KL A

VL A

BL A

LL A

KL A

TuS Stuttgart

TuS Stuttgart II

TuS Stuttgart III

TuS Stuttgart IV

TuS Stuttgart

TuS Stuttgart III

TuS Stuttgart II

TuS Stuttgart IV

TSV Neuhausen

TSV Neuhausen II

TSV Neuhausen III

TSV Neuhausen IV

SG Aalen/Heubach

SG Feuerbach/Korntal III

SG Aalen/Heubach II

TSV Wernau

2:6

4:4

8:0

2:6

2:6

7:1

4:4

6:2

Sa. 13.04.2024 15:00 KL A TuS Stuttgart IV MTV Stuttgart III 6:2


